12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

12/12/2023
12/12/2023
12/12/2023

UHS / Hannon

UHS /Bustler

FES, CFES, LES / Kandl
BHES, WES, HCES / Riley

BHES, WES, HCES, FES
CFES, LES/ Riley

UHS / Crennor

UHS / Col. Alvarado

1/16-1/19/24
1/23/24
2/6/24
2/27/24

3/5/24
3/15/24
2/3/24

Kean University Wilkins Theatre

Kean University
Cranford Community Center
Linden Multi-Purpose Center

Rahway Recreation Center
KMS & BMS

Tottenville HS

Union
Union
Cranford
Linden

Rahway
Union

Staten Island

Rehearsals for UHSPAC
Campus Tour

3rd Grade G&T Convocation
3rd Grade G&T Convocation

4th Grade G&T Convocation

Band Performance

Compete in Tottenville HS
Drill Competition

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

S

258

258

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$150.00

$12,222.00

$0.00

$220.00

$0.00
$275.00
$275.00

$550.00
$275.00
$55.00

$22,660.00

$22,660.00

$220.00

$0.00
$275.00
$275.00

$550.00
$275.00
$205.00

$22,660.00

$22,660.00

No Transportation Needed

Schemel Driving



