12/12/2023	UHS / Hannon	1/16 - 1/19/24	Kean University Wilkins Theatre	Union	Rehearsals for UHSPAC	4	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	
12/12/2023	UHS /Bustler	1/23/24	Kean University	Union	Campus Tour	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	No Transportation Needed
12/12/2023	FES, CFES, LES / Kandl	2/6/24	Cranford Community Center	Cranford	3rd Grade G&T Convocation	1	\$0.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	
12/12/2023	BHES, WES, HCES / Riley	2/27/24	Linden Multi-Purpose Center	Linden	3rd Grade G&T Convocation	1	\$0.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	
12/12/2023	BHES, WES, HCES, FES CFES, LES/ Riley	3/5/24	Rahway Recreation Center	Rahway	4th Grade G&T Convocation	1	\$0.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	
12/12/2023	UHS / Crennor	3/15/24	KMS & BMS	Union	Band Performance	1	\$0.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	
12/12/2023	UHS / Col. Alvarado	2/3/24	Tottenville HS	Staten Island	Compete in Tottenville HS Drill Competition	1	\$150.00	\$55.00	\$205.00	Schemel Driving
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	258	\$12,222.00	\$22,660.00	\$22,660.00	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	258	\$0.00	\$22,660.00	\$22,660.00	